
Verdonck Aleardo

Garaleas Alexander

Leysen Jef

Knudsen Finn

Moens Vic

Blommaert Mathias

Deflem Merlijn

 

0050

0120

0120

0049

0013

0084

0120

 

T.C. DE RAKK

AZUA TENNIS

AZUA TENNIS

T.C. GYM OLY

K. MECHELSE

MOLENBOS N

AZUA TENNIS

 

2069313

2214711

2098573

2146299

2106745

2095403

2126470
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Thiryn Noah

Van Eycken Matthias

Van Elst Nohlan

Colson Thomas

Van Meer Stef

Costermans Mil

De Valck Thibault

 

0011

0067

0158

0128

0049

0112

0032

 

TENNISCLUB

T.C. KEERPUN

T.C. VOORTK

T.C. KROMVE

T.C. GYM OLY

ESSENSE T.C

KTC DEN BRE

 

2178973

2128468

2196588

2046893

2126776

2115479

2127221
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13.5
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13.4

13.4

13.5

13.4
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Verdonck Aleardo

Leysen Jef

Colson Thomas

Costermans Mil

Garaleas Alexander

Knudsen Finn

Blommaert Mathias

De Valck Thibault

6/0 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/2

7/6 - 6/2

Garaleas Alexander

Blommaert Mathias

Knudsen Finn

Costermans Mil

6/0 - 6/1

6/1 - 6/4

6/3 - 6/3

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

1/
Club : 0065 SPORTING HOVE T.C.  Wedstrijdleider : 0024434 Pyl Rolf
Tornooi : 202200651 Tennis Tour - Enkel van 29/12/2021 tot 09/01/2022

Reeks : ENKEL JONGENS U13 2 van 13.8 tot 13.3
Kwalificatie

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

A

C

B

D
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